
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

P I C  

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

D N F  

D N S  

No. 

289 
76 

587 
71 
39 
89 

123 
54 
85 
17 

16 

Name 

Charles Jones 
Scott Brady 
Bjorn Dischington 
John Scott 
Jay Zittrer 
Greg Reynolds 
Mark Gohlke 
Bobby Whitehead 
James Sharp 
Herb Hilton 

Steven Cole 

Class 

BP 

AP 

FIA 

AP 

FIA 

BP 

FIA 

AS 

AS 

AS 

BP 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
1 

Diff 

19.093 
23.960 
32.007 
34.655 
36.473 
39.262 
56.444 
4 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:39.946 
15:59.039 
16:03.906 
16:11.953 
16:14.601 
16:16.419 
16:19.208 
16:36.390 

8:39.317 
3:10.685 

Best Tm 

2:03.801 
2:04.035 
2:06.580 
2:07.200 
2:07.264 
2:08.951 
2:08.003 
2:11.319 
2:10.529 
2:09.393 

Year 

1966 
1969 
1974 
1971 
1970 
1967 
1970 
1965 
1971 
1967 

1969 

Color 

White/Gold 
White 
Gulf Blue 
White 
Silver 
W h i t e  ( B l u e  S t r i p e s )  
R e d / W h it e /B l u e  
Blue White 
Yello w  /  B lac k  
Yellow 

Black 

Make 

Shelby 
Chevrolet 
Porsche 
Chevrolet 
Porsche 
S h e lb y  M u s t a n g  
Porsche 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Ford 

Chevrolet 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

Gt-350H 
Corvette 
911 
Corvette 
914/6 Gt 
Gt350 
914 
Mustang 
Camaro 
Mustang 

Corvette 

Hometown 

Kingwood 
Highland Park 
Houston 
Dallas 
C it y  O f  Ta y lo r  L a k e  
Yukon 
Van Alstyne 
Hudson Oaks 
Tulsa 
Montgomery 

Dallas 

Nat/State 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Oklahoma 
Texas 
Texas 
Oklahoma 
Texas 

Texas 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Marvelous May Races 
Group 1 
G1 Race 1 
Race (15:00 or 7 Laps) started at 10:06:24 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.500 miles 
5/5/2018 10:00 


